
 

	 600265 	 Hydraulic Tank Assembly
	41	 *a	 R525293	 1 	 . Magnet, Ceramic
	42		  591670	 1 	 . Cover Plate
	43	 *a	 203496	 1 	 . O-Ring
	44	 *b	 Y23C-M1016	 10 	 . Capscrew, M10 (Metric)
	44	 *c	 Y73G-0612	 10 	 . Capscrew, 3/8" (Imperial)
	45		  592026	 1 	 . Cover, Dirt Box
	46	 *a	 562468	 1 	 . Gasket
	47	 *b	 296024W	 18 	 . Capscrew, M10 (Metric)

Item	 Part No.	 Qty	 Description	 Item	 Part No.	 Qty	 Description

	47	 *c	 Y73G-0612	 18 	 . Capscrew, 3/8" (Imperial)
	48		  600804	 1 	 . Cover Plate
	49	 *a	 600582	 1 	 . Gasket, Sending Unit
	50		  Y26G-(1032)08	 5 	 . Capscrew

		  *a	 Not included with assembly 600265. Order separately.
		  *b	 Older units used metric hardware
		  *c	 Newer units use imperial hardware

Rev: 10/2024	 L	 Page 1 of 1
6 0 0 2 6 5

SECTION 5M5-5M5

5M55M5

45 46 47
            18X

42 43 44

41

48 49 50
            5X

8-1Frame & Attachments

Hydraulic Tank Assembly


